
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

St.Nr. 

51 

20 

134 

22 

14 

66 

60 

55 

18 

153 

13 

24 

27 

33 

38 

80 

54 

69 

32 

29 

133 

44 

26 

231 

76 

310 

129 

12 

19 

65 

Name 

Wiljan van Wikselaar 

Rick Kooistra 

Leon Stolte 

Maik Duin 

Selwin Hamden 

Louis van Wijhe 

Sven Wind 

Lucas Arends 

Kay van Steenbergen 

Sander Oosterhof 

Valentino Imbrogiano 

Thijs Westenbrink 

Jeffrey van der Westen 

Remy Pater 

Michael Mijnten 

Wilbert van Lith 

Steven van Haren 

Dennis Leiting 

Walter Teunissen 

Tommie van Amen 

Frank Mars 

Erwin Jacobs 

Alex Verbeek 

Nils Hillmer 

Kees Grinwis 

Daniel Reisen 

Lars Kleijer 

Gert-Jan Polman 

Kees Pater 

Claudia van Kleeff 

Nat 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

GER 

NED 

GER 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:31.550 

1:32.053 

1:33.362 

1:33.396 

1:33.403 

1:33.858 

1:34.552 

1:34.784 

1:35.335 

1:35.375 

1:35.648 

1:36.430 

1:37.388 

1:38.662 

1:38.664 

1:39.838 

1:40.332 

1:40.818 

1:40.995 

1:41.392 

1:41.565 

1:41.804 

1:41.998 

1:44.162 

1:44.295 

1:47.418 

1:49.669 

1:51.814 

1:52.719 

1:56.774 

Diff. 

0.503 

1.812 

1.846 

1.853 

2.308 

3.002 

3.234 

3.785 

3.825 

4.098 

4.880 

5.838 

7.112 

7.114 

8.288 

8.782 

9.268 

9.445 

9.842 

10.015 

10.254 

10.448 

12.612 

12.745 

15.868 

18.119 

20.264 

21.169 

25.224 

Abstand 

0.503 

1.309 

0.034 

0.007 

0.455 

0.694 

0.232 

0.551 

0.040 

0.273 

0.782 

0.958 

1.274 

0.002 

1.174 

0.494 

0.486 

0.177 

0.397 

0.173 

0.239 

0.194 

2.164 

0.133 

3.123 

2.251 

2.145 

0.905 

4.055 

In Lauf 

Quali 2 

Quali 2 

Quali 2 

Quali 2 

Quali 2 

Quali 2 

Quali 2 

Quali 2 

Quali 2 

Quali 2 

Quali 2 

Quali 2 

Quali 2 

Quali 2 

Quali 2 

Quali 2 

Quali 2 

Quali 2 

Quali 2 

Quali 2 

Quali 2 

Quali 2 

Quali 2 

Quali 2 

Quali 2 

Quali 2 

Quali 2 

Quali 2 

Quali 2 

Quali 2 

Q1 Beste Zeit. 

1:54.810 

1:58.341 

1:54.719 

2:01.923 

1:59.895 

2:02.588 

2:01.531 

2:13.910 

2:07.361 

2:14.635 

2:22.189 

Q2 Beste Zeit. 

1:31.550 

1:32.053 

1:33.362 

1:33.396 

1:33.403 

1:33.858 

1:34.552 

1:34.784 

1:35.335 

1:35.375 

1:35.648 

1:36.430 

1:37.388 

1:38.662 

1:38.664 

1:39.838 

1:40.332 

1:40.818 

1:40.995 

1:41.392 

1:41.565 

1:41.804 

1:41.998 

1:44.162 

1:44.295 

1:47.418 

1:49.669 

1:51.814 

1:52.719 

1:56.774 
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Torsten Thieme D/GER 
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Orbits 
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Lizensiert für Bike Promotion Europe operated by ITR-Germany GmbH 

XXVI. Festival ITALIA 
IDC 600 

Q1 + Q2 

Oschersleben 3,667 km 


